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Equine 

Results 

6 June 2023 

 

Pos. B/N Horse Name Rider/Handler Name Owner Name Notes 

Class E1. Gelding, 3 year old and upwards 

 83 Glebeview Jack Ben Scott Glebeview Clydesdales  

4 97 Reaston Hill Rolling Stone G & M Bell G & M Bell  

2 182 Burdon Moor Matt K Willey A Willey  

5 207 Dillars Candyman Heather wilson  Mark Grainger  

1 267 Landcliffe Glassia Hugh Ramsay Hugh Ramsay  

3 268 Carfickinannon Sir Charm Hugh Ramsay Hugh Ramsay  

 283 Banksy Thomas Appleby Hayley Appleby  

 284 Harold Hayley Appleby Hayley Appleby  

Class E2. Mare, 3 year old and upwards 

 13 Howgillside Lady Rose Adam young Adam young  

1 98 Thorpe Hill Heather G & M Bell G & M Bell  

 116 Glebeview Lady Izzy Gary Gorman Gary Gorman  

 159 Finmont Ruby E Heywood  E Heywood  

 182 Burdon Moor Matt K Willey A Willey  

 

Class E4. Yearling or Two year old Filly 

1 69 Marshall Meadows Mary Rose J Fairbairn J & C Fairbairn   

 117 Rosegift Penny Gary Gorman Gary Gorman  

3 160 Misty Blue Haven Of Hope Mrs N Christie-Skinner Mrs N Christie-Skinner  

2 184 Burdon Moor Queen Elizabeth  K Willey A Willey  

4 239 Graitney Keira Joy M & A Bell M & A Bell  



Championship – 69 Marshal Meadows Mary Rose 

Reserve Champion – 184 Burdon Moor Queen Elizabeth 

Class E7. Young handlers class 

1 69 Marshall Meadows Mary Rose Kate Fairbairn J & C Fairbairn  

 170 Woodlands Julie Phillipa Sinclair D Ewin  

2 207 Dillars Candyman Logan wilson  Mark Grainger  

Class E8. Best Decorated Horse in Harness 

1 43 Sorbie Gawin Holmes Gawin Holmes  

Class E9. Ridden Heavy Horse 

1 14 West Glen Abelia Adam young Adam young  

 116 Glebeview Lady Izzy Jessi Hodgson Gary Gorman  

2 170 Woodlands Julie Phillipa Sinclair D Ewin  

Class E10. Teams of Three or more Turnout 

1 24 Lizzy Ailsa and Annette Noble Ailsa and Annette Noble  

4 43 Sorbie Gawin Holmes Gawin Holmes  

3 84 Glebeview Jack Dan & Jock Ben Scott Glebeview Clydesdales  

5 232 Lockley challenger  Mr & Mrs Green  Mr a Green   

 261 Wren Van Cal Gurdie Joseph Gardner Joseph Gardner  

2 269 Yorkie, Bill, Charmer, Danny Elaine Ramsey Hugh Ramsay  

Class E11. Pairs Turnout 

 13 Howgillside Lady Rose Adam young Adam young  

5 24 Lizzy Ailsa and Annette Noble Ailsa and Annette Noble  

6 43 Sorbie Gawin Holmes Gawin Holmes  

4 70 Vince and Dennis J Fairbairn J & c Fairbairn   

3 85 Glebeview Dan & Jock Ben Scott Glebeview Clydesdales  

7 232 Lockley challenger  Mr & Mrs Green  Mr a Green   

2 262 Wren Van Joseph Gardner Joseph Gardner  



1 270 Yorkie, Bill Elaine Ramsay Hugh Ramsay  

Class E12. Single Trade Turnout 

 15 Bratlach laura Adam Young Adam Young  

 25 Woody Ailsa and Annette Noble Ailsa and Annette Noble  

 71 Vince J Fairbairn J & C Fairbairn   

1 86 Glebeview Dan  Victor Scott Glebeview Clydesdales  

Class E14. Ladies Two Wheeled Carts 

3 25 Woody Elliott Anderson Annette & Ailsa Noble  

 83 Glebeview Jack Ben Scott Glebeview Clydesdales  

5 182 Burdon Moor Matt K Willey A Willey  

6 232 Lockley challenger  Mr & Mrs Green  Mr a Green   

2 263 Wren Mrs Louise Tansey Joseph Gardner  

4 271 Bill Anna Ramsey Hugh Ramsay  

1 272 Yorkie Elaine Ramsay Hugh Ramsay  

Champion – 270 Yorkie, Bill 

Reserve Champion – Clebeview Jack 

 

Class E15. Rising Star of Small Riding Horse Type 

1 139 dolphins lawyer Isabella Worthington Isabella Worthington  

Class E16. Rising Star of Large Riding Horse Type 

1 106 Otterburn king’s ginger  Tina Carswell Annabel Haggas  

2 280 Woodlander Desire Sarah Findlay Sue Simmons  

 104 Gulf Of Poets Anna Tuer Anna Tuer  

 128 Winton Alison fox Alison fox  

 131 Hillocks Morning Song Karen Hill Karen Hill  

Class E17. Rising Star of Ridden Hunter Type Small/Lightweight Hunter 

1 230 Perfect Day Martin Surtees Martin Surtees  

2 118 D'Lux Fireball Amy Osborne Amy Osborne  



3 178 Ottawa  Penny Williamson  Mrs P Williamson   

4 233 Rosehill Noirin  Josie Breeden Josie Breeden  

5 228 Jack of Hearts  Kate Gofton  Kate Gofton    

6 10 Lisnaclea Arthur’s Indulgence Rebecca McDonald Rebecca McDonald  

7 80 Miss Demeanour  Sadie Charlton  Sadie Charlton   

Class E18. Rising Star of Ridden Hunter Type Middleweight/Heavyweight HunterSmall/Lightweight Hunter 

1 276 Galerio Angela Mills Angela Mills  

2 101 Newlands King Edward  Sahana Grimaldi Mr Ken Sisterton   

 89 Bowland velocity  Jonathan Brown  MR Jonathan Brown   

 222 PLS True Diamonds Katy Prior Katy Prior  

Class E19. Novice HunterMiddleweight/Heavyweight HunterSmall/Lightweight Hunter 

1 276 Galerio Angela Mills Angela Mills  

2 46 EMBLA THE DUKE  Lauren belt  mr & mrs Taylor   

3 233 Rosehill Noirin  Josie Breeden Josie Breeden  

4 280 Woodlander Desire Sarah Findlay Sue Simmons  

 10 Lisnaclea Arthur’s Indulgence  Rebecca McDonald Rebecca McDonald   

 23 Ragnar of Ranelagh Peter Munnelly Peter Munnelly  

 62 Banna By Chance Molly Yeulet Molly Yeulet  

 79 Clarke’s Danny Boy Julie Wright LD Henderson  

 202 Leap of Faith Carly Sneddon Carly Sneddon  

Class E20. Open HunterMiddleweight/Heavyweight HunterSmall/Lightweight Hunter 

 44 Capnahanna Rebel  Maddie Oliver Maddie Oliver  

 62 Banna By Chance Molly Yeulet Molly Yeulet  

 228 Jack of Hearts Kate gofton Kate gofton  

 231 Price of Place Martin Surtees Martin Surtees  

 

Class E21. Rising Star Ladies Show Horse Middleweight/Heavyweight HunterSmall/Lightweight Hunter 



1 147 Perllandu Lyrical Interlude Francesca Bell Diane Bell  

 92 Will I Am Jill robinson Jill robinson  

 132 Hillocks Morning Sons Karen Hill Karen Hill  

Class E22. Yearling colt, gelding or fillyMiddleweight/Heavyweight HunterSmall/Lightweight Hunter 

1 41 Romanno Heavenly Star Brian Gibson Brian Gibson  

2 21 Hocus pocus Joss atkinson Joss atkinson  

3 36 Mhfs Hes All That Shauna bell Shauna bell  

4 275 Ffynnoncadno Silver River Rebecca Newton Rebecca Newton  

 211 Vogue La Luna Hanoverians Charlotte/Deborah Wilkinson Deborah Wilkinson  

 286 Gin O Clock Susan Liversidge Susan Liversidge  

Class E23. Two or Three year old Colt, Gelding or FillyMiddleweight/Heavyweight HunterSmall/Lightweight Hunter 

1 52 Aura Goddess of Breeze  Mr Daniel Davison  Mr Daniel Davison   

2 22 SUNDANCE IV Nikki williams Nikki williams  

3 61 Dorlyn May Destiny Suzanne henderson Suzanne henderson  

 30 Zulu Jess Reay Mrs Mary Ann Reay  

 31 Watervalley Hartguy diamond Mrs Clare hart  Mrs Clare hart   

Class E24. Mare with or without foal at foot.Middleweight/Heavyweight HunterSmall/Lightweight Hunter 

Class E25. BSPS Show Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, not exceeding 128cms. Suitable to be ridden by a rider not to have attained 

their 13th Birthday before 1st January in the current year 

Class E26. BSPS Show Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, exceeding 128cms and not exceeding 138cms. Suitable to be ridden by a 

rider not to have attained their 15th Birthday before 1st January in the current year 

1 250 Marcosie the shadow 

dimension 
Miss Darcie Dhillon Mrs Carrie Dhillon  

Class E27. BSPS Show Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over, exceeding 138cms but not exceeding 148cms. Suitable to be ridden by a 

rider not to have attained their 17th Birthday before 1st January in the current year 

Class E28. BSPS Lead Rein Pony, Mare or Gelding 4 years old or over, not exceeding 122cms. Suitable to be ridden by a rider not  to have 

attained their 8th Birthday before 1st January in the current year 

1 59 Greenbarrow Dinky Doo Poppy Page Samantha Page  

Class E29. BSPS First Ridden Pony, Mare or Gelding 4 years old or over, not exceeding 122cms. Suitable to be ridden by a rider  not to have 

attained their 10th Birthday before 1st January in the current year 

Class E30. BSPS Lead Rein Pony of Hunter Type. 



1 143 Maxwelltown madison  Sophie wall Charlotte Miller  

2 187 Waitwith Texas Storm Charlotte Donnelly Mrs R A Donnelly  

3 133 Friars Foxglove Sarah Bell Alison Bell  

4 281 Silvervale Diamante Kate Turner Tracy Turner  

5 121 Wellesbourne Pearl Diver  Florence Morshead  Pamela Pattinson   

 256 Thistledown Cherokee Jane Lindsay Jane Lindsay  

Class E31. Mixed Height BSPS Open Pony of Show Hunter Type, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, not exceeding 133cms. 

1 161 Rosedew Raffaello Oliver Burdess Jenny Deary  

2 281 Silvervale Diamante Charlotte Turner Tracy Turner  

Class E32. Mixed Height BSPS Open Pony of Show Hunter Type, Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old and over, exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 

153cms. 

1 114 Noble Stop Press Jess Walby  Louise Walby   

2 255 Tremarl Bumble Bee Miss Lucy Goldie Mrs Amanda Goldie  

 173 Absolutely Exceptional Milly Philipson Monserrat Sport Horses  

Class E33. BSPS Novice Intermediate. Open to horses and ponies, 4 years old or over, exceeding 146cms, but not exceeding 158cms. 

1 173 Absolutely Exceptional Milly Philipson Monserrat Sport Horses  

 226 Lindeth Question Mark  Anaïs richardson  Natalie Richardson  

 274 Thurstonhouse Blencathra's 

Boy 
Charlotte Pearson Sally Pearson  

Class E34. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Show Riding Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 146cms and not exceeding 

153cms. 

1 112 Holmestones Trade Secret  Jess Walby  Louise Walby   

2 173 Absolutely Exceptional Milly Philipson Monserrat Sport Horses  

Class E35. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Show Riding Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over, exceeding 153cms and not exceeding 

158cms. 

1 266 Nantshan Kitkat Ella Pybus Joanne Pybus  

2 139 dolphins lawyer Isabella Worthington Isabella Worthington  

3 72 Daldorn Rhythm& Blues William Hall Mrs R M Hall  

 127 Thurstonhouse Blencathra’s 

Boy 
Charlotte Pearson Mrs Sally Pearson  



Class E36. BSPS RIHS Open Intermediate Show Hunter Type. Mare or Gelding, 4 Years old or over exceeding 148cms and not exceeding 

158cms. 

1 113 Secret Affair Ella Pybus  Louise Walby  

 146 Cuddington Esquire Mark robert reeves Mark robert reeves  

Class E37. BSPS Junior Performance Pony, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old or over not exceeding 128cms. 

1 217 Woodend Coco Frank Newbould Frank Newbould  

2 220 Sapphire  Abigail Thexton Joanne Charleton   

3 17 Gerdig Lady Chanterel  Eva Carney Mrs S Carney  

 161 Rosedew Raffaello Jessica Burdess Jenny Deary  

 281 Silvervale Diamante Charlotte Turner Tracy Turner  

Class E38. BSPS Performance Pony Mare or Gelding 4 years old and over, not exceeding 148cm. 

1 285 Thorngate Crusader Caitlin Evans-Simpson Claire Evans  

 195 Lios Na Tulcha Cuan Liam Kirby Pippa Kirby  

Class E39. BSPS Performance Pony Mare or Gelding 4 years old and over, not exceeding 158cm. 

1 173 Absolutely Exceptional Emma Burrow Montserrat Sport Horses  

2 115 Secret Affair V Ella Pybus Joanne Pybus  

3 93 Shes Gold Jade Thompson Jade Thompson  

 114 Noble Stop Press Jess Walby Louise Walby  

 154 Trailtrow Gabhan Katie Barber Viv Ruddick  

Class E40. BSPS Performance Coloured Native/Cob/Traditional Horse/Pony Graded Stallions, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over. 

1 73 Bakers Dozen  Janet Cox Janet Cox  

2 156 Little Tinker Man Jen Wilson Jen Wilson  

3 12 Hunky Dory Theodora Hopkins Claire Robinson  

4 196 Winters Tale Pippa Kirby Pippa Kirby  

5 2 Driving Miss Daisy Abbie Pickles Abbie Pickles  

6 168 Return Ticket Chloe Hardwick Chloe Hardwick  

7 171 Diamond of Acresdale Taylor Sian Brown Nicola Stanier  



8 242 Willow Philippa Coates  Kris Messenger  

9 109 Lps Stormcatcher Cheryl Scott Louise Shepherd  

 236 Tyson Town Lindsey Mundell Cath Mundell  

 238 Wizard of Oz  Beth Pritchard Mrs Eadwina Parker Wright   

Class E41. BSPS Performance Coloured Non-Native Horse/Pony Class. Graded Stallions, Mare or Gelding, 4 years old and over. 

1 202 Leap of Faith Carly Sneddon Carly Sneddon  

2 74 Hykos Valentino Gail Conroy Gail Conroy  

3 137 Westlands miss money penny Ellie Meldrum Ellie Meldrum  

4 212 Penrock Glitterati Lesley Blogg Lesley Blogg  

5 88 Western park  Michael Arthur Michael Arthur  

6 215 Mystique VI Frances scott Frances scott  

 174 Drumacre Sir Patrick Milly Philispon Chris Patrick C/o Jennifer 

Smith Philipson 
 

Class E42. CHAPS (UK) Non-Native Open In-hand Qualifier any height, any age, no foals 

1 81 Hopgarden Star Attraction Gary snaith Gary snaith  

2 19 Oakleigh primes major 

influence  
David wright  David Wright   

3 212 Penrock Glitterati Lesley Blogg Lesley Blogg  

4 243 Chynas casino royal  Michael Suddes Michael Suddes  

 57 Red Hand Owner Mrs R J Claydon  

 148 Lps Stormdancer Kieran Harries Emma louise jones  

Class E43. CHAPS (UK) Native/ Cob / Traditional Open In-hand Qualifier, Any Height, Any Age, No foals 

1 223 Luneside mario  Chelcea brough  Chelcea brough   

2 8 Rs Felledge Dorothy Joanne Miller Joanne Miller  

3 108 Peter Pan Julie Cameron Julie Cameron  

4 244 Brickell vanity  Michael Suddes Michael Suddes  

5 37 Moortown Make a Wish  Nicola Charlton  Nicola Charlton  

6 123 Cobastair  Helene westwood  Helene westwood   



7 237 Tintin Sophie balfour  Sophie balfour   

8 251 Mischievous Mr Eds Andrea Glover Andrea Glover  

9 96 Hayden Rachel Helsdon Rachel Helsdon  

 236 Tyson Town Lindsey Mundell Cath Mundell  

Class E44. CHAPS (UK) Open Youngstock Qualifier 1, 2 or 3 years old, no foals. 

1 37 Moortown Make a Wish  Nicola Charlton  Nicola Charlton  

2 91 Parlington Hugo Carolyn Mouat Carolyn Mouat  

3 20 Millvale Reggies exotic 

tanzanite  
David wright David wright  

Class E45. CHAPS (UK) Novice Ridden Horse and Pony, 4 years old and over. 

1 174 Drumacre Sir Patrick Milly  Philipson Chris Patrick C/o Jennifer 

Smith Philipson 
 

2 171 Diamond of Acresdale Taylor Sian Brown Nicola Stanier  

3 88 Western park  Michael Arthur Michael Arthur  

4 208 Bobby Lois Smith Jak Smith  

5 243 Chynas casino royal  Michael Suddes Michael Suddes  

6 215 Mystique VI Frances scott Frances scott  

 123 Cobastair  Helene westwood  Helene westwood   

 248 Wanouris Clansman Vicki Casey N Lowe  

Class E46. CHAPS (UK) Non-Native Ridden Pony Qualifier, 153cms and under. 4 years old and over 

1 88 Western Park Michael Arthur  Michael Arthur  

2 215 Mystique VI Frances scott Frances scott  

3 245 Kalypso Poppy Farms Joanne Farms  

 174 Drumacre Sir Patrick Milly Philpson Chris Patrick C/O Jennifer 

Smith Philipson 
 

Class E47. CHAPS (UK) Non-Native Ridden Horse Qualifier, exceeding 153cms, 4 years and over 

1 178 Ottawa  Penny Williamson  Mre P Williamson   

2 137 Westlands miss money penny Ellie Meldrum Ellie Meldrum  

3 78 Jango Jen Gale Jen Gale  



4 212 Penrock Glitterati Lesley Blogg Lesley Blogg  

5 122 Luck of the Irish  Georgia elliott Georgia elliott  

 103 Smart Move D JOHNSON D JOHNSON  

Class E48. CHAPS (UK) Native / Cob / Traditional Ridden Pony Qualifier, 148cms and under, 4 years and over 

1 168 Return Ticket Chloe Hardwick Chloe Hardwick  

2 223 Luneside mario  Chelcea brough  Chelcea brough   

3 2 Driving Miss Daisy Abbie Pickles Abbie Pickles  

4 171 Diamond of Acresdale Taylor Sian Brown Nicola Stanier  

5 10 Lisnaclea Arthur’s Indulgence Rebecca McDonald Rebecca McDonald  

6 156 Little Tinker Man Jen Wilson Jen Wilson  

7 180 Stan Miss M Walton Mr W Walton  

8 108 Peter Pan Julie Cameron Julie Cameron  

9 251 Mischievous Mr Eds Andrea Glover Andrea Glover  

 12 Hunky Dory Claire Robinson Theodora Hopkins  

 227 Smokey Megan Muir  Megan Muir   

 236 Tyson Town Lindsey Mundell Cath Mundell  

 238 Wizard of Oz  Beth Pritchard Mrs Eadwina Parker Wright  

 249 Waunoris Clansman Vicki Casey N Lowe  

Class E49. CHAPS (UK) Native / Cob / Traditional Ridden Horse Qualifier, exceeding 148cms, 4 years and over 

1 140 Two Tone Arturo Sarah Fraser Sarah Fraser  

2 242 Willow Philippa Coates Kris Messenger  

 105 Nipna Kimg Midas Louise Shepherd Louise Shepherd  

Class E50. Mixed Age In hand Horse or Pony 15 years old & over 

1 110 Enigmatic Corner Diane taylor drysdale Diane taylor drysdale  

2 82 Schivas Victoria Gary snaith Gary snaith  

3 38 King Ralph Owner Miss Claudia Claydon  

4 87 Jessie Rowan batty Rowan batty  



5 157 Waitwith Jamila Sarah proudlock Sarah proudlock  

6 32 R'dajio Sarah Litherland  Sarah Litherland   

7 142 Barrio Emma guy Emma guy  

 111 The One & Only Robyn Atkinson Diane taylor drysdale  

 236 Tyson Town Lindsey Mundell Cath Mundell  

Class E51. Mixed Age Ridden Horse or Pony 15 years old & over 

1 195 Milton Pageboy Pippa Kirby Pippa Kirby  

2 140 Two Tone Arturo Julie Oliver Julie Oliver  

3 87 Jessie Rowan batty Rowan batty  

4 169 Blue Sarah Fraser  Sarah Fraser   

5 172 Red Rose Nicola Stanier Nicola Stanier  

 199 Hillgarth Messiah Mizpah Katie Emma Oliver  Alex Shiels   

 236 Tyson Town Lindsey Mundell Cath Mundell  

Class E52. HCR Ridden Ex Racehorse 

1 33 Angrove Rumbaba Laura Payne Laura Payne  

2 100 Ranger Bob  Megan dudiak Megan dudiak   

3 7 Rushour Ryan S.Fenwick S.Fenwick  

4 190 White Feather Samuel Cogdon Jill Cogdon  

5 213 Motamarred Jenna Mays Jenna Mays  

 42 Luvis Little Bro Margaret Wilson Margaret Wilson  

 128 Winton Alison fox Alison fox  

Class E53. HCR In hand Ex Racehorse 

1 111 The One & Only Robyn Atkinson Diane taylor drysdale  

2 191 Kenyan Commander Jill Cogdon Jill Cogdon  

3 33 Angrove Rumbaba Laura Payne Laura Payne  

4 100 Ranger Bob  Megan dudiak Megan dudiak   

5 38 King Ralph Owner Miss Claudia Claydon  



6 67 Eastview Boy Mrs Sarah Philippa Callan  Mrs Sarah Philippa Callan  

7 68 Eye on you Royston Shepherd Louise Charlton  

8 213 Motamarred Jenna Mays Jenna Mays  

9 278 The plummer Diana Gilbertson Diana Gilbertson  

 110 Enigmatic Corner Diane taylor drysdale Diane taylor drysdale  

 142 Barrio Emma guy Emma guy  

Class E54. Rising Star Racehorse to Show Horse 

 7 Rushour Ryan S.Fenwick S.Fenwick  

 33 Angrove Rumbaba Laura Payne Laura Payne  

 42 Luvis Little Bro Margaret Wilson Margaret Wilson  

 104 Gulf Of Poets Anna Tuer Anna Tuer  

 128 Winton Alison fox Alison fox  

 190 White Feather Samuel Cogdon Jill Cogdon  

 213 Motamarred Jenna Mays Jenna Mays  

Class E55. Rising Star of Hack Type Small and Large Hack 

Class E56. Rising Star of Ridden Cob Type Lightweight Cob 

1 16 Highbury phoenix  Tara wood Tara wood  

2 129 Betty Clare North Lewis Clare North Lewis  

Class E57. Rising Star of Ridden Cob Type Heavyweight Cob 

 16 Highbury phoenix  Tara wood Tara wood  

 47 Alf  V Picton  V Picton   

Class E58. Rising Star of Ridden Cob Type Maxi Cob 

1 140 Two Tone Arturo Sarah Fraser Sarah Fraser  

 96 Hayden Rachel Helsdon Rachel Helsdon  

Class E59. Small Breeds (Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland, Welsh A/B) 3 years and under 

 50 Liddlesdale Sunlight  Mr Brian Wood  Mrs Adele Wood  

 91 Parlington Hugo Carolyn Mouat Carolyn Mouat  



 179 Waitwith Sweet Saffie Midd A Walton Miss A Walton  

 224 Coathamdene Jerado Alyson Carr Alyson Carr  

 224 Coathamdene Jerado Alyson Carr Alyson Carr  

 287 Hillgarth Hazel Anna Sewell Anna Sewell  

Class E60. Large Breeds (Highland, Fell, Dales, Connemara, New Forest, Welsh C/D) 3 years old and under 

1 55 Greenholme Potters Choice  Karl Schuller Michelle Thompson   

2 279 Wearside Raven Liam James Thompson Liam James Thompson  

3 65 Dalefoot Chanel Melanie waugh Melanie waugh  

4 6 Globetrotter Lancer Angela Walker Angela Walker  

 27 Halstone Free Spirit  Leanne Shipley Leanne Shipley  

 28 Brackenbank Joey  Jen Martin  Jen Martin  

 39 Queen of the sea Denise Cowan Denise Cowan  

 58 Roandale Royal Duke Marion Hutcheson Marion Hutcheson  

 63 Rackwood Bunty David Johnson David Johnson  

 64 Fellsides Nelly Christopher Davison David Johnson  

 94 Cova King Jade Thompson  Jade Thompson  

 107 Rackwood Captain Tom Angela Cairns  Angela Cairns   

 206 Hilary Waterhouse Hilary Waterhouse Hilary Waterhouse  

 234 Maesmynach Prince Of Wales  Joseph Frith Joseph Frith  

 253 Sparket Live For The Applause Ellen Jones Ellen Jones  

 254 Essiecroft Elizabeth Sophie Jones Ellen Jones  

Class E61. Small Breeds (Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland, Welsh A/B) 4 years old and over 

 51 Fairywood Titania  Mr Brian Wood Mrs Adele Wood  

 151 Kebroyd Catali Gail Whetter J Graham  

 157 Waitwith Jamila Sarah Proudlock Sarah Proudlock  

 185 dawn diplomacy laura dunn laura dunn  



 225 Coathamdene Jestine Poppy Carr Alyson Carr  

 225 Coathamdene Jestine Poppy Carr Alyson Carr  

 240 Withypool Royal Gem Juliet Rogers Juliet Rogers  

Class E62. Large Breeds (Highland, Fell, Dales, Connemara, New Forest, Welsh C/D) 4 years old and over 

 5 Bybeck Wizard Angela Walker Angela Walker  

 26 Nabside Guinevere Mrs Nicola McCririck Mrs Nicola McCririck  

 40 Wannie Skylark Denise Cowan Denise Cowan  

 56 Highbrook Phantom Fire  Karl Schuller Michelle Thompson   

 66 Westwick Teddy Boy Lisa Williams Alan Williams  

 90 Burnigill mr tom  Sarah scott Sarah scott  

 95 Wannie Dancer Denise Cowan Denise Cowan  

 130 Manorian mercury  Kieran Guest Norma Thompson   

 158 Lochlands Mercury Blues Laura Pennell Laura Pennell  

 194 Darbernon The Best Man Miss Amy Graham Mrs T J Graham  

 221 My Girl Shannon Danielle Walker Danielle Walker  

 260 Gorfenletch Morgana Garry Alan Ann Redpath  

Class E63. Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetland 

1 240 Withypool Royal Gem Charlotte Heslop Juliet Rogers  

Class E64. Welsh A & B 

1 252 Coffeepot High Flier Poppy Clegram-Brown  Paula Clegram-brown  

2 277 Megland Cornpoppy Pippa Mills-Butters Angela Mills  

Class E65. Welsh C & D 

1 241 Brynoffa Cameroon Ross Delap Ross Delap  

2 11 Clairmar George  Amy Wright  Amy Wright   

3 181 Hillgarth Pipers Dream Lauren Hogarth Lauren Hogarth  

4 102 Danaway Schillachi  Hannah Mckay Hannah Mckay  

 152 Parc Monty Gail Whetter Gail Whetter  



 175 Popsters Olympic Star Emma Burrow Emma Burrow  

Class E66. New Forest, Connemara 

1 203 Lois Na Tulcha Cuan Sue Heath Sue Heath  

2 124 Heather view Archie  Steven  Kerby  Mrso Karen Kerby   

3 29 Lissarulla Duncan Peanut Rachel Ford Rachel Ford  

 209 Annaghbay Mirah Sarah Murray Mr Graeme Murray  

Class E67. Fell, Highland, Dales 

1 155 Dunedin Iolare Chris Grant Chris Grant  

 26 Nabside Guinevere Mrs Nicola McCririck Mrs Nicola McCririck  

 130 Manorian mercury  Kieran Guest  Norma thompson   

Class E68. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Dartmoor, Exmoor, Shetlands. 

1 176 Dykes Blue Moon Milly Philipson Ann Rigby  

2 185 dawn diplomacy laura dunn laura dunn  

Class E69. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Welsh A, Welsh B 

1 136 Wernderris charlie fox  Ellie Meldrum Ellie Meldrum  

2 193 Coffeepot Jonty Emma Littlefair Alison Duval   

 177 Waxwing Persia Emma Burrow Emma Burrow  

Class E70. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Welsh C, Welsh D 

1 204 Melyniog Storm Pilot Sue Heath Sue Heath  

2 199 Hillgarth Messiah Mizpah Katie Emma Oliver  Alex Shiels   

Class E71. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred New Forest and Connemara. 

1 153 Highfox Hunky Dory Gail Whetter A Partington  

2 77 Kirtle Miss Reaghaun Hayley Cook Hayley Cook  

3 221 My Girl Shannon Jaydn-Ema Durham  Danielle Walker  

 199 Hillgarth Messiah Mizpah Katie Emma Oliver  Alex Shiels  

 203 Lois Na Tulcha Cuan Susan Heath Susan Heath  

Class E72. BSPS Heritage & NPS / Ringside M&M Open Ridden Registered Pure Bred Fells, Dales, Highlands 



1 154 Trailtrow Gabhan Chris Grant Mrs Viv Ruddick  

2 200 Cargenwater Casanova  Miss Georgina Mallinson Mr and mrs g mallinson  

3 53 Darrach of Over Langshaw  Ellie Glendinning  Ellie Glendinning   

Class E73. BSPS Heritage & The NPS Showing Classics M&M Leading Rein National Championship. 

1 188 Waitwith Texas Tom Charlotte Donnelly Mrs R A Donnelly  

2 192 Coffeepot Champagne Charlie  Emelia English Alison Duval   

3 144 Addingham Gabi Frankie wall Sarah Dowson  

4 201 Pumphill Endora Emilie Guilfoyle Elizabeth Guilfoyle  

5 189 Waitwith Welsh Gold Agatha Barras  Mrs R A Donnelly  

6 214 Coffeepot Buccaneer Millie Earle  Rachel Ford  

7 197 Rushfield Willow Ayda Wood G Baty  

 60 Friars Golddust Poppy Page Samantha Page  

 145 Tyrceffyl Bedwyr Sophie wall Charlotte Miller  

 198 Daras music man  Oliver Riach  Danielle Riach  

Class E74. BSPS Heritage & The NPS Showing Classics M&M First Ridden National Championship. 

1 256 Thistledown Cherokee Rocco Lindsay Jane Lindsay  

2 273 Middleburntoft Hugo Boss Jessica Ivison Faye Ivison  

 186 Briardene Day Dream Zoe smiles Zoe smiles  

Class E75. Side Saddle Association Equitation Championships Open Qualifying Class 

1 92 Will I Am Jill robinson Jill robinson  

2 282 Zonda Gail Brown Gail Brown  

3 147 Perllandu Lyrical Interlude Francesca Bell Diane Bell  

Class E76. Side Saddle Concourse D`Elegance 

1 92 Will I Am Jill Robinson Jill Robinson  

2 147 Perllandu Lyrical Interlude Francesca Bell Diane Bell  

3 282 Zonda Gail Brown Gail Brown  

Class E77. Side Saddle Riding Club Horse/Pony Open Class 



1 147 Perllandu Lyrical Interlude Francesca Bell Diane Bell  

2 282 Zonda Gail Brown Gail Brown  

Class E78. 60cm Worker Stakes Plaited or Heritage Mountain and Moorland Ponies 4yrs old and over not exceeding 158cms. 

1 252 Coffeepot High Flier  Poppy Clegram-Brown  Paula Clegram-brown  

2 154 Trailtrow Gabhan Chris Grant Mrs Viv Ruddick   

3 220 Sapphire  Abigail Thexton Joanne Charleton   

4 181 Hillgarth Pipers Dream Lauren Hogarth Lauren Hogarth  

5 141 Royal Flush II Poppy Henderson  Poppy Henderson   

6 18 Doylan Spring Song Rose Carney Mrs S Carney  

 120 Angyles Dream Boat Ian de Jong F C Belinda Turner  

 152 Parc Monty Gail Whetter Gail Whetter  

 209 Annaghbay Mirah Sarah Murray Mr Graeme Murray  

 210 Fly out of the blue S B Beveridge Mrs c Beveridge  

Class E79. 70cm Worker Stakes Plaited or Heritage Mountain and Moorland ponies, 4yrs old and over not exceeding 158cms. 

1 12 Hunky Dory Theodora Hopkins Claire Robinson  

2 77 Kirtle Miss Reaghaun Hayley Cook Hayley Cook  

3 53 Darrach of Over Langshaw  Ellie Glendinning  Ellie Glendinning   

4 257 Champ Phoebe Ryan  Phoebe Ryan   

5 210 Fly out of the blue S B Beveridge Mrs c Beveridge  

 141 Royal Flush II  Poppy Henderson  Poppy Henderson   

 149 Lps Stormburst Kieran Harries Kieran Harries  

 219 Huwil Blue Bobbie  Abigail Thexton Rebecca Thex ton  

Class E80. 80cm Worker Stakes Plaited or Heritage Mountain and Moorland ponies, 4yrs old and over not exceeding 158cms. 

1 229 Noble Blueprint Kate Wharton  Angela Stringer  

2 265 Reghleigh Ivan Connie Cartmell Connie Cartmell  

3 257 Champ  Phoebe Ryan  Phoebe Ryan   

 114 Noble Stop Press Jess Walby Louise Walby  



 149 Lps Stormburst Kieran Harries Kieran Harries  

 264 Foxwood Theodore Debbie Cartmell Mrs Debbie Cartmell  

Class E81. 90cm Worker Stakes Plaited or Heritage Mountain and Moorland ponies, 4yrs old and over not exceeding 158cms. 

1 93 Shes Gold Jade Thompson Jade Thompson  

2 205 Flaming comet Penny Robinson Mrs s stobart bland  

Class E82. 100cm Worker Stakes Plaited or Heritage Mountain and Moorland ponies, 4yrs old and over not exceeding 158cms. 

1 229 Noble Blueprint Kate Wharton  Angela Stringer  

2 93 Shes Gold Jade Thompson Jade Thompson  

Class E83. Rising Star of Working Show Horse Type 

1 276 Galerio Angela Mills Angela Mills  

 54 Rockfield Lilly  Lizzie Dodd Lizzie Dodd  

Class E84. Rising Star of Working Hunter Type Lightweight/Heavyweight Working Hunter 

1 118 D'Lux Fireball Amy Osborne Amy Osborne  

2 205 Flaming comet Penny Robinson Mrs S Stobart Bland  

3 9 Strolling Lauren Rogers Lauren Rogers  

 79 Clarke’s Danny Boy Julie Wright LD Henderson  

 164 Spellland Lucky Clover  Scarlett Frank Rachel Frank   

 222 PLS True Diamonds Katy Prior Katy Prior  

 235 Dinin Kroon Cross  Isaac Thomason  Isaac Thomason   

Class E85. Novice Working Hunter Horse 

1 78 Jango Jen Gale Jen Gale  

2 205 Flaming comet Penny Robinson Mrs s stobart bland  

3 276 Galerio Angela Mills Angela Mills  

4 46 EMBLA THE DUKE  Lauren belt  Mr/ mrs Taylor   

 165 Spellland Tally Ho  Scarlett Frank  Rachel Frank   

 235 Dinin Kroon Cross  Isaac Thomason  Isaac Thomason   

 259 Prince Tara Tordoff Tara Tordoff  



 264 Foxwood Theodore Debbie Cartmell Debbie Cartmell  

Class E86. Open Working Hunter Horse 

Class E87. BSPS Mixed Height Novice WH Mare or gelding, 4 Years old or over, Not exceeding 158cms. 

1 229 Noble Blueprint Angela Stringer Angela Stringer  

 138 Woodlander wagalina  Jessica ramsdale  Gillian evans  

Class E88. BSPS WHP Mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Not exceeding 133cms. 

Class E89. BSPS WHP Mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Exceeding 133cms and not exceeding 143cms. 

 138 Woodlander wagalina  Jessica ramsdale  Gillian evans  

 166 Pitch Supreme  Scarlett Frank  Rachel Frank   

Class E90. BSPS WHP. Mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Exceeding 143cms and not exceeding 153cms. 

1 265 Reghleigh Ivan Connie cartmell Connie Cartmell  

 167 Spice Scarlett Frank  Rachel Frank   

Class E91. BSPS Open Intermediate Working Hunter. Mare or gelding, 4 Years old or over, Exceeding 148cms and not exceeding 158cms. 

Class E92. BSPS Cradle Stakes, mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, not exceeding 122cms. 

1 246 Rowfantina Jammy Dodger Maisie Alexander  Nick Alexander  

2 34 Barhill Marigold  Ella Defty Juliet Rogers  

3 121 Wellesbourne Pearl Diver  Robyn Coulson  Pamela Pattinson   

 99 Vennebos Pearly King Lola Carabine sadie osborne  

 125 Elberry Suilen Penny Richardson Lucy Richardson  

 256 Thistledown Cherokee Rocco Lindsay Jane Lindsay  

 258 Damwood Savannah Harriet Calvert Laura Calvert  

Class E93. BSPS Nursery Stakes, mare or gelding, 4 Years old and over, Not exceeding 133cms. 

1 76 Newgap My Messiah Anna Teague  Jennifer Cowan  

2 247 Glandrine Pied Piper Matilda Alexander  Nick Alexander  

3 125 Elberry Suilen Lucy Richardson Lucy Richardson  

4 45 Auchmaliddie Sir Richard  Lexi Brash Tom Brash  

5 120 Angyles Dream Boat Ian de Jong F C Belinda Turner  



6 219 Huwil Blue Bobbie  Abigail Thexton  Rebecca Thexton  

 277 Megland Cornpoppy Pippa Mills-Butters Angela Mills  

Class E94. BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Sports Pony. Mare or Gelding, 4yrs old and over, Mountain and Moorland registered ponies not exceeding 

128cms. 

1 126 Thistledown Van Der Vaart Lucy Richardson Lucy Richardson  

2 75 Hollydell Helena Ellie-Rose Round  Gillian Evans   

3 134 Julmar Jupiter Mary Bell  Alison Bell  

4 216 Seaview Romeo Sarah emmerson newbould Sarah emmerson newbould  

5 197 Rushfield Willow Ayda Wood G Baty  

6 35 Finan Harry Defty Leanne Defty  

7 256 Thistledown Cherokee Posy Lindsay Jane Lindsay  

Class E95. Ponies not exceeding 122cm 

1 150 Waitwith Wind Star Grace Cannon Sarah Cannon  

 76 Newgap My Messiah Anna Teague  Jennifer Cowan  

 135 Browlawen Anturus  Ellie Meldrum Calvin knox   

 136 Wernderris charlie fox  Ellie Meldrum Kim Alman   

 186 Briardene Day Dream Zoe smiles Zoe smiles  

Class E96. Ponies exceeding 122cms but not exceeding 133cms 

1 48 Birchill Silver Star  Nikkita Guy Nikkita Guy  

2 153 Highfox Hunky Dory Gail Whetter A Partington  

 252 Coffeepot High Flier  Poppy Clegram-Brown  Paula Clegram-brown  

 277 Megland Cornpoppy Pippa Mills-Butters Angela Mills  

 285 Thorngate Crusader Caitlin Evans-Simpson Claire Evans  

 289 Jenister Will I Am Nikkita Guy Nikkita Guy  

Class E97. Ponies exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms 

1 77 Kirtle Miss Reaghaun Hayley Cook Hayley Cook  

2 53 Darrach of Over Langshaw  Ellie Glendinning  Ellie Glendinning   



3 141 Royal Flush II  Poppy Henderson  Poppy Henderson   

4 288 Meredith Dark Knight Antonia Pink Antonia Pink  

 48 Birchill Silver Star  Nikkita Guy Nikkita Guy  

 162 Bear Jessica Burdess Jenny Deary  

Class E98. Ponies exceeding 143cms but not exceeding 148cms (with the exception of Dales and Welsh Section D). 

1 119 Valley of Dreams Laura Whitfield Kathleen and Laura Whitfield  

Class E99. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies not exceeding 122cms 

1 163 Malby Mahyong Jessica Burdess Jenny Deary  

2 150 Waitwith Wind Star Sarah Cannon Sarah Cannon  

Class E100. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies exceeding 122cms but not exceeding 133cms 

1 219 Huwil Blue Bobbie  Abigail Thexton Rebecca Thexton  

 290 Cloneyogan Guy Nikkita Guy Nikkita Guy  

Class E101. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies exceeding 133cms but not exceeding 143cms 

1 290 Cloneyogan Guy Nikkita Guy Nikkita Guy  

2 257 Champ  Phoebe Ryan  Phoebe Ryan   

3 162 Bear Jessica Burdess Jenny Deary  

Class E102. BSPS Heritage & NPS Topspec Open M&M WHP - Registered pure bred ponies exceeding 143cms but not exceeding 148cms (with 

the exception of Welsh Section D and Dales for which there is no height restriction). 

 


